Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
SCR DBL LOSCR 400V 160A INTAPAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
IRKH162/04.pdf
use the request quote form to request IRKH162/04 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for IRKH162/04 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Off State: 400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max): 2.5V
Structure: Series Connection - SCR/Diode
Series: -
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: INT-A-PAK (3 + 2)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of SCRs, Diodes: 1 SCR, 1 Diode
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max): 355A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max): 160A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm): 4870A, 5100A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max): 200mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max): 150mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IRKH162/04 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IRKH142/14
SCR DBL LOSCR 1400V 140A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH162/16
in stock
IR
RFQ
IRKH162-12
in stock
IR
RFQ
IRKH162/12
SCR DBL LOSCR 1200V 160A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH162/14
SCR DBL LOSCR 1400V 160A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH162/16
SCR DBL LOSCR 1600V 160A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH162/08
SCR DBL LOSCR 800V 160A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH142/16
SCR DBL LOSCR 1600V 140A INTAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRKH160-06
in stock
IR
RFQ
IRKH142/16
in stock
IR
RFQ
DRV8871EVM
EVALUATION MODULE DRV8871
Texas Instruments
RFQ
ISL6121EVAL1
EVALUATION BOARD ISL6121
Intersil
RFQ
XR17V354/SP339-E4-EB
EVAL BOARD FOR XR17V354-E4
Exar Corporation
RFQ
ADS8365M-EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR ADS8365
Texas Instruments
RFQ
EBK-GS2971A-00
EVAL BOARD FOR GS2971A
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
EVAL-ADV7173EBZ
BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADV7173
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
KSZ8995FQ-EVAL
BOARD EVALUATION FOR KSZ8995FQ
Microchip Technology
RFQ
DS21458DK
KIT DESIGN FOR G511DS21458
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
73S8014R-DB
BOARD DEMO 73S8010R 20-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ